

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11494/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2006 in WP No. 23413/2005 of the
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ZAHEEDA BEGAUM KAMATAGI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WOMAN & CHILD DEV. DEPTT. THR. SECY.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.13282 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList this matter, as a short matter, for final disposal on 14 th
February, 2008.(N. Annapurna)
Court Master(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master